
Anmälda spelare LASK Open 2013 130901 131001 93-00 50%

Nr Spelare Klubb Född Nat FIDE-id LASK Elo Avgift Telefon-nr e-postadress

1 GM Hans Tikkanen LASK 850206 SWE 1706446 2632 2544 0 073-9455486 htikkanen@gmail.com

2 IM Daniel Semcesen LASK 860817 SWE 1706993 2547 2490 0 073-6457886 semcesen@gmail.com

3 IM Axel Smith LASK 860627 SWE 1707930 2501 2460 0 046-2632333 axel.smith@lask.se

4 WFM Ellinor Frisk LASK D 860305 SWE 1708481 2250 2157 150 070-9390620 ellinorfrisk@hotmail.se

5 Peter Månsson Limhamns SK 770807 SWE 1703048 2235 2136 400 073-9403402 petermansson@hotmail.com

6 Johan Sigeman LASK 570930 SWE 1705601 2210 2138 300 070-5186772 johan.sigeman@sigeman.se

7 Emil Lindahl Växjö SK 880808 SWE 1713116 2176 2132 400 070-3853992 emil.lindahl@gmail.com

8 Adam Brzezinski Oves SK 810116 SWE 1710460 2166 2132 400 070-7124360 adam_brzezinski@hotmail.com

9 Gunnar Finnlaugsson LASK V 470603 ISL 1701550 2140 2091 300 070-3143964 gunnarfinn@hotmail.se

10 Nejib Bouaziz LASK V 451129 SWE 1704915 2128 2100 200 073-5034045 saknas - kontakta Sigurd Madison

11 Can Kabadayi LASK 851031 TRK 6306810 2112 2112 300 070-2872306 cankabadayi85@gmail.com

12 Per-Erik Franzén LASK 581021 SWE 1717170 2104 2040 300 073-3113004 gottochga@hotmail.se

13 Anders Hansen Limhamns SK 690304 SWE 1708155 2088 2026 0 073-3680862 anders.n.hansen@gmail.com

14 Patrik Nilsson Limhamns SK 680801 SWE 1708112 2068 2086 400 070-8614665 patrik.nilsson@malmo.se

15 Ulf Karlsson Limhamns SK 651120 SWE 1721674 2066 1982 400 076-7890500 ulf.goran.karlsson@telia.com

16 John Rådberg Ljungby SK/LASK 920414 SWE 1720074 2066 1916 300 076-0075926 john.radberg@gmail.com

17 Tomas Ulrich Malmö AS 850718 SWE 1719440 2063 2023 400 073-6947422 tomulrich@orange.fr

18 Paul Olsson LASK 601231 SWE 1705873 2056 2059 300 070-9672476 paul.olsson@yahoo.com

19 Michael K Lin LASK 921025 USA 2040980 2050 2050 300 076-7869337 michaellin1992@gmail.com

20 Arne Meurman LASK 560406 SWE 1704923 2048 2069 300 046-146318 arne.meurman@gmail.com

21 Anders Sandström SK Mumien V 531205 SWE 1706977 2014 1971 400 046-2116898 agsand@swipnet.se

22 Damir Vrbanac B Krajina-Mladost 671031 SWE 1713795 2006 0 400 073-9866335 damir.vrbanac@malmo.se

23 Sven Rosell LASK V 490521 SWE 1707760 1993 1975 300 070-7235999 sven.rosell@telia.com

24 Erik Arvidsson LASK 900627 SWE 1718045 1984 1967 300 073-4273661 erik_arvidsson2@hotmail.com

25 Ulf Persson Östersunds SS V 530314 SWE 1726854 1944 0 300 070-2308486 upersson@gmail.com

26 Roland Johansson En Passant 610312 SWE 1716123 1878 1886 400 076-8354429 raalann.j@gmail.com



27 Sami Lill Bermuda CC 760820 BER 8800170 1874 1874 400 073-6832171 samilill@gmail.com

28 Calle Erlandsson LASK V 420520 SWE 1710044 1868 1795 300 073-3264033 callerland@gmail.com

29 Tomas Olsson LASK V 530317 SWE 1702696 1847 1903 300 046-141968 tomazzol@hotmail.com

30 Per Eisele SK Bara Bönder 630524 SWE 1717278 1832 1972 400 046-209087 per.eisele@gmail.com

31 Mathias Lundell Oves SK 750926 SWE 1719009 1819 1783 400 070-1421284 mathias.lundell@gmail.com

32 Sigurd Madison LASK V 460108 SWE 1711806 1794 1800 300 040-81707 sigurdmadison@hotmail.se

33 Erik Tegler En Passant/LASK J 970726 SWE 1726170 1717 0 150 072-2849526 erik.tegler@gmail.com

34 Christer Wahlgren Limhamns SK 620323 SWE 1719610 1708 0 400 0418-29918 wahlgren62000@hotmail.com

35 Sven Johansson En Passant J 970403 SWE 1716301 1705 1734 200 046-138969 sven_eminem_mff@hotmail.com

36 Sejfo Agovic HASK 790903 SWE 1702360 1684 1677 400 042-281702 sejko_@hotmail.com

37 Erik Kasselstrand Gusums SK 870627 SWE 1718991 1682 0 400 070-9292710 erik.kasselstrand@gmail.com

38 Jedrzej Szumniak LASK J 011002 SWE 1718932 1662 1601 0 073-7552399 szumniakm@interia.pl

39 Jacob Ekberg HASK 841209 SWE 1725823 1650 0 400 073-6196261 jacobekberg@gmail.com

40 Sixten Rosager LASK J 020116 SWE 1724495 1498 0 0 073-9721872 karin.alvehus@gmail.com

41 Jon Loman SK Bara Bönder V 490817 SWE 1725181 1484 0 400 070-2422382 jon@rana.se

42 Justus Rudolph LASK J 991222 SWE 1726161 1475 0 150 046-149484 mail@justus-rudolph.de

43 André Forsberg En Passant J 99 SWE 1724193 1441 0 200 076-2305523 andre.forsberg@gmail.com

44 Ronny Grip Lunds SK/LASK V 441028 SWE 1702912 1428 0 200 046-305640 saknas - kontakta Sigurd Madison

45 Mattias Akke LASK J 000726 SWE 1724452 1356 0 0 046-2113363 eapa@novonordisk.com

46 Hamid Kharraziha LASK 700627 SWE 1726862 1300 0 300 072-2110028 hamid.kharraziha@gmail.com

47 Johan Hallbeck En Passant J 970524 SWE 1726870 1271 0 200 073-7202283 hallbeck@telia.com

48 Sven-Ingvar Sundin LASK 570119 SWE 1724517 1236 0 300 073-4309746 sven-ingvar.sundin@tele2.se


